:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10230599

Oct 22, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 319,766 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1260071 - 0.019347171 ETH®
50.93 USD

2 1260072 - 0.019352060 ETH®
50.94 USD

3 1260073 - 0.019357162 ETH®
50.96 USD

4 1260074 - 0.019331098 ETH®
50.89 USD

S 1260075 - 0.019358392 ETH®
50.96 USD

6 1260076 - 0.019329025 ETH®
50.88 USD

7 1260077 - 0.019340081 ETH®
50.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10230599
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/319706
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260071
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260072
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260073
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260074
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260075
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260076
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260077
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Validator Id

1260078

1260079

1260080

1260081

1260082

1260083

1260084

1260085

1260086

Validator Id

1106749

Amount

- 0.019345072
50.93 USD

- 0.019354108
50.95 USD

- 0.019324203
50.87 USD

- 0.019337761
50.91 USD

- 0.019321760
50.86 USD

- 0.019328671
50.88 USD

- 0.019324689
50.87 USD

- 0.019290813
50.78 USD

- 0.019317883
50.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.046227351
121.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260078
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260079
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260080
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260081
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260082
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260083
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260084
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260085
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1260086
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1106749

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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